314 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 3500,+3500,D4 Porsc,D5 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 23 BERNACIK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 3 i 17 1:34.927 10:50:35.064 15 1:35.737 10:47:30.723
1 1:34.483 10:25:14.703 16 1:35.232 10:49:05.955
5 1.32.199 1026:46.902  Po- 3 - #2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SR3 oq18s 17 1:36.727 10:50:42.682
3 132714 102819.616 1 1:41.386 10:25:21.739
4 1:32.090 10:29:51.706 2 1:36.341 10:26:58.080  Po. 5 - # 101 DWERNICKI J. - Porsche 911 GT oy gog
5 132384 10:3124.090 3 1:34.725 10:28:32.805 1 1:40.081 10:25:20.793
6 132,451 10:32:56.541 4 1:34.839 10:30:07.644 2 1:35.158 10:26:55.951
; 132,140 10:34:28.681 5 1:34.176 10:31:41.820 3 1:34.836 10:28:30.787
g 132391 10:36:01.072 6 1:33.394 10:33:15.214 4 1:34.540 10:30:05.327
5 132331 10:37:33.403 7 1:34.203 10:34:49.417 5 1:34.435 10:31:39.762
10 132,786 10:39.06.189 8 1:33.763 10:36:23.180 6 1:34.120 10:33:13.882
1 133.427 10:40:39.616 9 1:36.006 10:37:59.186 7 1:34.148 10:34:48.030
" 133,495 104213111 10 1:34.421 10:39:33.607 8 1:34.105 10:36:22.135
13 133781 10:43:46.892 11 1:35.043 10:41:08.650 9 1:34.978 10:37:57.113
1 13352 1044520421 12 1:35.546 10:42:44.196 10 1:35.487 10:39:32.600
15 133.422 10:46:53.843 13 1:34.181 10:44:18.377 11 1:35.106 10:41:07.706
16 133776 10:48:27.619 14 1:35.387 10:45:53.764 12 1:43.866 10:42:51.572
17 133.977 105001596 15 1:34.194 10:47:27.958 13 1:36.524 10:44:28.096
16 1:33.422 10:49:01.380 14 1:36.364 10:46:04.460
Po. 2 - # 9 MIELCAREK S. - Lamborghini Hura ggf:gsst 17 1:34.397 10:50:35.777 15 1:36.210 10:47:40.670
1 1:39.777 10:25:20.284 16 1:37.813 10:49:18.483
2 1:35.431 10:26:55.715  PO.4-#7 MAGDZIARZT. - Porsche 911 GT3 | ZT:OF;;( 17 1:38.007 10:50:56.490
3 1:34.606 10:28:30321 ! 1:38.679 10:25:19.050
4 134545 10:30.04.866 2 1:35.015 10:26:54.065
5 1:34.241 10:31:39.107 3 1:34.566 10:28:28.631
6 1:33.936 10:33:13.043 4 1:34.302 10:30:02.933
; 134178 10:34:47.221 5 1:34.178 10:31:37.111
8 1:34.153 10:36:21.374 6 1:34.645 TOERRILZEE
9 134,498 10:37:55.87 7 1:34.790 10:34:46.546
10 1:34.690 10:39:30.562 8 134.322 10:36:20.868
1 1:34.373 10:41:04.935 ? 1:36.077 10:37:56.945
12 1:34.545 10:42:39.480 10 135.193 10:39:32.138
13 1:35.201 10:44:14.681 1 1:35.059 10:41:07.197
14 135,438 1044550119 12 1:35.107 10:42:42.304
15 1:35.485 10:47:25.604 13 1:35.743 10:44:18.047
16 134533 1044900137 14 1:36.939 10:45:54.986

Fastest lap: 1:32.090
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" 314 Runda "
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 3500,+3500,D4 Porsc,D5 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 6 - # 34 RZEPECKI A. - Porsche 911 GT3 C " 18?;;5; — —
1 139,669 102521045  PO- 8- # 31 FRANEK J. - Audi RS3 LMS e Po.10-# 46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTITCR -
5 135,333 1026:56.378 1 1:45.992 10:25:27.219 1 1:48.816 10:25:30.358
N 135,333 102831711 2 1:41.934 10:27:09.153 2 1:43.865 10:27:14.223
. 1.35.615 10:3007.326 3 1:40.035 10:28:49.188 3 1:44.687 10:28:58.910
s 136,461 10:3143.787 4 1:40.081 10:30:29.269 4 1:44.019 10:30:42.929
. 135.625 10:3319.412 5 1:39.857 10:32:09.126 5 1:43.548 10:32:26.477
, 136.075 10:34:55.487 6 1:40.233 10:33:49.359 6 1:44.543 10:34:11.020
N 136,311 10:36:31.798 7 1:40.024 10:35:29.383 7 1:44.164 10:35:55.184
0 136.613 10:38:08.411 8 1:39.948 10:37:09.331 8 1:46.930 10:37:42.114
0 137,226 10:39.45.637 9 1:39.858 10:38:49.189 9 1:55.099 10:39:37.213
1 137,096 10:4122.733 10 1:40.510 10:40:29.699 10 1:44.727 10:41:21.940
- 137,522 1044300255 11 1:40.564 10:42:10.263 11 1:45.460 10:43:07.400
3 136,766 10:44:37.021 12 1:40.505 10:43:50.768 12 1:44.518 10:44:51.918
1 136,565 10:4613.586 13 1:40.075 10:45:30.843 13 1:46.245 10:46:38.163
5 138,036 10:47:51.622 14 1:40.896 10:47:11.739 14 1:45.434 10:48:23.597
6 137,592 10:49:29.214 15 1:40.875 10:48:52.614 15 1:46.747 10:50:10.344
. 137,913 10551.06.927 16 1:40.869 10:50:33.483
Po. 11- #53 STOLARCZYK t. - Audi RS3LMS " et
Po.7-#26 RZEPECKIT.-VW GoIf GTITCR 4oy 02~ # 93 WOICIECHOWSKI B. - Radical SR Y1lap ! 1:45.232 10:25:26.407
1 144503 1025:26.072 1 1:40.680 10:25:21.349 2 1:42.046 10:27:08.453
5 140,980 10:27:07.052 2 1:35.851 10:26:57.200 3 1:39.344 10:28:47.797
3 140,229 102847281 3 1:34.872 10:28:32.072 4 1:39.594 10:30:27.391
. 13,89 103027173 4 1:35.377 10:30:07.449 5 1:40.195 10:32:07.586
s 140,178 10:32:07.351 5 1:33.291 10:31:40.740 6 1:38.701 10:33:46.287
. 140,639 10:33:47.950 6 1:33.446 10:33:14.186 7 1:38.228 10:35:24.515
, 138,550 10:35:27.540 7 1:34.183 10:34:48.369 8 1:38.330 10:37:02.845
g 139,750 10:37:07.290 8 1:33.945 10:36:22.314 9 1:38.698 10:38:41.543
o 136,988 103847278 9 1:35.778 10:37:58.092 10 2:07.581 10:40:49.124
10 1:40.662 10:40:27.940 10 1:34.756 10:39:32.848
11 1:40.232 10:42:08.172 il B 10:41:08.314
12 1:41.100 10:43:49.272 12 1:47.709 10:42:56.023
13 1:40.469 10:45:29.741 = LRI 10:44:38.769
" 140719 10:47-10.460 14 3:19.964 10:47:58.733
15 1:40.502 10:48:50.962 5 1:48.951 10:49:47.684
16 141455 10:50:32.417 16 1:49.055 10:51:36.739

Fastest lap: 1:32.090
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